
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 165 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 1815 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
8 Clay	
  Dirt 0 8
10 Stone	
  Mix 8 18
15 Lime 18 33
22 Shale 33 55
13 Lime 55 68
55 Shale 68 123
67 Lime 123 190
6 Black	
  Shale 190 196
22 Lime 196 218
5 Black	
  Shale 218 223
26 Lime 223 249
4 Shale 249 253
20 Lime 253 273
142 Shale 273 415
7 Lime 415 422
8 Shale	
  Mix 422 430
7 Shale 430 437
10 Lime 437 447
5 Shale 447 452 	
  
1 Sand 452 453 OK
1 Sand 453 454 OK
91 Sandy	
  Shale	
  	
   454 545 	
  
11 Lime 545 556 	
  
4 Shale 556 560 	
  
5 Lime 560 565
37 Shale 565 602 	
  
16 Lime 602 618
7 Shale	
  Mix 618 625
4 Lime 625 629
77 Shale 629 706
5 Coal 706 711
73 Shale 711 784
1 Sand 784 785 OK
2 Sand 785 787 OK
2 Sand 787 789 OK
2 Sand 789 791 End
19 Sand	
  Shale	
  Mix 791 810 	
  
5 Sand	
  Mix 810 815 	
  

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
874
7"
20' Allen
Production

15-­‐001-­‐30776-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
D-­‐20

10/12/13



21 Sandy	
  Shale	
  Mix 815 836 	
  
2 Sand 836 838 No	
  Oil
42 Sandy	
  Shale	
  	
   838 880
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